


THE BEST FOOD
FROM SMALL GREEK
FARMS



Farmer’s Republic has brought
together the very best small batch 
food producers from all of Greece

Sustainable methods of farming is a key factor in
our search for exceptional foods with respect for the
environment while providing fair trading conditions
towards the producer. 

We o�er limited edition products of guaranteed quality 
with high nutritional value, heritage and time-honored 
methods of production.



WE CAPTURE
THE ESSENCE OF
GREEK FOOD



WE CAPTURE THE ESSENCE
OF GREEK FOOD CULTURE

The Mediterranean diet has long 
been associated with good 
health and longevity. 

We’ve supplemented this revelation with our sun, 
sea, wind and diversity of terrain contributing to creating 
unique tastes and flavors throughout the whole region. 
This variety of quality ingredients, together with 
knowledge passed on over the centuries has created 
a rich food culture with each region having its 
topical distinct flavours. 



SUSTAINABLE METHODS
OF FARMING WITH RESPECT
FOR THE ENVIRONMENT



HIGH NUTRITIONAL VALUE
& TIME-HONORED METHODS
OF PRODUCTION



WE CAPTURE THE ESSENCE
OF GREEK FOOD CULTURE

We explore and colaborate 
with producers who make the 
extra e�ort

who prefer quality to quantity, who have a sense 
of pride for what they do and do it with passion. 
These are the special pockets of producers we seek 
out and bring together as one outstanding 
collection of goods.



STAND 03 - ISLAND
price: 1050€

PRODUCT
Extra Virgin Premium Olive Oil 500ml
Extra Virgin Premium Olive Oil 250ml
Green Olives with Peppers 355g
Kalamata Olives 355g
Thyme bio 30g
Oregano bio 70g
Mountain Tea bio 30g
Fig Jam 360g
Orange Jam 360g
Olive Bruschetta 190g
Mediterranean pasta soups 330g
Tagliatelle feta-tomato-olives 500g
Greek Honey & Sesame Energy Bar 45g
Extra Virgin Premium Olive Oil 500ml
Silver Fir Honey 250g
Mediterenean Heather 250g
Tomato Sauce ORGANIC 500ml
Tomato Sauce with Eggplant Organic 500ml
Eggplant Pate
Pure Fresh Tomato with Olives Pasta Sauce
Chutney Plum & Spices 175g
Rosemary bio
Dried Tomato
Tarchana Spicy
Thyme Honey 450g
Total Items

ITEMS
20
30
20
20
16
16
24
10
10
20
12
16

100
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
16
10
12
10

454

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.



STAND 01 - SMALL
price: 230€

PRODUCT
Kalamata Olives
Thyme Honey 450g
Thyme bio
Chutney Plum & Spices 175g
Olive Bruschetta
Mediterranean pasta soups
Tagliatelle feta-tomato-olives
Pure Fresh Tomato with Olives Pasta Sauce
Greek Honey & Sesame Energy Bar
Orange Jam
Total Items

ITEMS
6
6

12
12
12
10
4
8

34
8

112

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.



STAND 02 - MEDIUM
price: 680€

PRODUCT
Extra Virgin Premium Olive Oil 500ml
Extra Virgin Premium Olive Oil 250ml
Green Olives with Peppers 355g
Kalamata Olives 355g
Thyme bio 30g
Oregano bio 70g
Mountain Tea bio 30g
Fig Jam 360g
Orange Jam 360g
Olive Bruschetta 190g
Mediterranean pasta soups 330g
Tagliatelle feta-tomato-olives 500g
Greek Honey & Sesame Energy Bar 45g
Extra Virgin Premium Olive Oil 500ml
Silver Fir Honey 250g
Mediterenean Heather 250g
Tomato Sauce ORGANIC 500ml
Tomato Sauce with Eggplant Organic 500ml
Total Items 

ITEMS
10
30
10
10
16
16
24
10
10
10
24

8
50
10
20
10
10
10

288

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.



GIFT BOX 01
price: 19.9€

PRODUCT
Thyme bio 30g
Tagliatelle feta-tomato-olives 500g
Pure Fresh Tomato with Olives Pasta Sauce
Extra Virgin Premium Olive Oil 500ml
Olive Bruschetta 190g

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.



GIFT BOX 02
price: 22€

PRODUCT
Fig Jam 360g
Greek Honey & Sesame Energy Bar 45g
Orange Jam 360g
Chutney Plum & Spices 175g
Kalamata Olives 355g
Oregano bio 70g

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.


