



Farmer's Republic has brought together the very best small batch food producers from all of Greece

Sustainable methods of farming is a key factor in our search for exceptional foods with respect for the environment while providing fair trading conditions towards the producer.

We offer limited edition products of guaranteed quality with high nutritional value, heritage and time-honored methods of production.



The Mediterranean diet has long been associated with good health and longevity.

We've supplemented this revelation with our sun, sea, wind and diversity of terrain contributing to creating unique tastes and flavors throughout the whole region. This variety of quality ingredients, together with knowledge passed on over the centuries has created a rich food culture with each region having its topical distinct flavours.





We explore and colaborate with producers who make the extra effort

who prefer quality to quantity, who have a sense of pride for what they do and do it with passion. These are the special pockets of producers we seek out and bring together as one outstanding collection of goods.

STAND 03 - ISLAND price: 1050€

PROD	UCT	ITEMS
01. Extra	Virgin Premium Olive Oil 500ml	20
02. Extra	Virgin Premium Olive Oil 250ml	30
03. Green	Olives with Peppers 355g	20
04. Kalam	ata Olives 355g	20
05. Thyme	e bio 30g	16
06. Orega	no bio 70g	16
07. Mount	ain Tea bio 30g	24
08. Fig Ja	m 360g	10
09. Orang	e Jam 360g	10
10. Olive I	Bruschetta 190g	20
11. Medite	erranean pasta soups 330g	12
12. Tagliat	telle feta-tomato-olives 500g	16
13. Greek	Honey & Sesame Energy Bar 45g	100
14. Extra	Virgin Premium Olive Oil 500ml	20
15. Silver	Fir Honey 250g	10
16. Medite	erenean Heather 250g	10
17. Tomat	o Sauce ORGANIC 500ml	10
18. Tomat	o Sauce with Eggplant Organic 500m	I 10
19. Eggpl	ant Pate	10
20. Pure F	Fresh Tomato with Olives Pasta Sauce	10
21. Chutn	ey Plum & Spices 175g	12
22. Rosen	nary bio	16
23. Dried	Tomato	10
24. Tarcha	ana Spicy	12
25. Thyme	e Honey 450g	10
Total I	tems	454



STAND 01 - SMALL

price: 230€

PRODUCT	ITEMS
01. Kalamata Olives	6
02. Thyme Honey 450g	6
03. Thyme bio	12
04. Chutney Plum & Spices 175g	12
05. Olive Bruschetta	12
06. Mediterranean pasta soups	10
07. Tagliatelle feta-tomato-olives	4
08. Pure Fresh Tomato with Olives Pasta Sauce	8
09. Greek Honey & Sesame Energy Bar	34
10. Orange Jam	8
Total Items	112



STAND 02 - MEDIUM

price: 680€

	PRODUCT	ITEMS
01.	Extra Virgin Premium Olive Oil 500ml	10
02.	Extra Virgin Premium Olive Oil 250ml	30
03.	Green Olives with Peppers 355g	10
04.	Kalamata Olives 355g	10
05.	Thyme bio 30g	16
06.	Oregano bio 70g	16
07.	Mountain Tea bio 30g	24
08.	Fig Jam 360g	10
09.	Orange Jam 360g	10
10.	Olive Bruschetta 190g	10
11.	Mediterranean pasta soups 330g	24
12.	Tagliatelle feta-tomato-olives 500g	8
13.	Greek Honey & Sesame Energy Bar 45g	50
14.	Extra Virgin Premium Olive Oil 500ml	10
15.	Silver Fir Honey 250g	20
16.	Mediterenean Heather 250g	10
17.	Tomato Sauce ORGANIC 500ml	10
18.	Tomato Sauce with Eggplant Organic 500m	I 10
	Total Items	288



GIFT BOX 01 price: 19.9€

PRODUCT

- 01. Thyme bio 30g
- 02. Tagliatelle feta-tomato-olives 500g
- 03. Pure Fresh Tomato with Olives Pasta Sauce
- 04. Extra Virgin Premium Olive Oil 500ml
- 05. Olive Bruschetta 190g





GIFT BOX 02 price: 22€

PRODUCT

- 01. Fig Jam 360g
- 02. Greek Honey & Sesame Energy Bar 45g
- 03. Orange Jam 360g
- 04. Chutney Plum & Spices 175g
- 05. Kalamata Olives 355g
- 06. Oregano bio 70g



